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Pohrebnoi Mykyta

Position applied for: 2nd Officer

Date of birth: 09.04.2001 (age: 23)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: Ukraine

Country of residence: Romania

City of residence: Bucharest

Permanent address: Prelungirea Ghencea 350-356
Personal mobile number: +38 (098) 452-85-86
Contact number: +38 (067) 924-99-94 (father)
E-Mail: nickypogrebnoy@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 18.01.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 8,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency 2nd Officer Ukraine unlimited 04669/2024
COC Endorsment 2nd Officer Ukraine 21.06.2027 04669/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport 005506370 5119 —
Seaman’s passport AB650419 Port Odessa 01.10.2029
Tourist passport FY261955 5119 16.01.2030

Certificates:

Type Number

Place of issue

Date of expiry

Proficiency in Survival Craft and
Rescue Boats other than Fast 18836
Rescue Boats

Bureau Veritas Certification
QMS

09.12.2024



Security Awareness Training for
all Seafarers

Safety Familirization, Basic
Training and Instruction for all
Seafarers

Documentation of Special
Competency for Safe Transport
of Dangerous Goods

Designated Security Duties for
Shipboard Personnel

Second Class Seaman

GMDSS Radio Operator

Navigator

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid on board Ship

Radar Navigation, Radar
Plotting and use of ARPHA

H2S

HUET

Rigging and Slinging Course

DP Full

Ship Security Officer

Fast Rescue Boats

Sea service:
it Vessel
Position From/To hame
2nd 13'09_'2024 Spirit of
Officer 28.11.2024 Emden

836763

208

36-12, 49, 170-180

744

073261

05187/2024

04669/2024

1458131

1455605

1455602

H2S522091602

HUET22091901

RS22091501

40666

736548

309772

Vessel type DWT

PSV — Platform

Supply/Support 3266

Vessel

Izmail Maritime Training Center
"Marine Pro Service"

Izmail Maritime Training Center
"Marine Pro Service"

Marlow Navigation

Admiral

State Service for Maritime and
River Transport of Ukraine

Harbour Master of seaport of
Odessa

Harbour Master of seaport of
Odessa

Survival under Extreme Sea
Condition Training Center

Izmail Marine Training Center
“Marine Pro Service”

Izmail Marine Training Center
“Marine Pro Service”

Odessa Maritime Training
Center

Odessa Maritime Training
Center

Odessa Maritime Training
Center

Nautical Institute

Izmail Marine Training Center
“Marine Pro Service”

Izmail Marine Training Center
“Marine Pro Service”

ME
GT MEtype power Flag

4-blade CPP
4100 .
conter Madeira
. BHP
clockwise

Shipowner

20.03.2029

19.03.2029

05.03.2025

07.02.2025

10.02.2025

10.06.2027

21.06.2027

09.06.2027

31.05.2027

31.05.2027

16.09.2027

19.09.2027

15.09.2027

30.05.2028

21.08.2029

02.09.2029

Crewing

Marlow
Offshore
Germany
GmbH &

Co. KG

ASSC Offshore
Invest ONE
GmbH & Cie.
KG



2nd
Officer

2nd
Officer

3rd
Officer

3rd
Officer

Ordinary
Seaman

Ordinary
Seaman

Deck
Cadet

Documents and further information:

25.01.2024

03.05.2024

20.06.2023

26.10.2023

23.01.2023

10.04.2023

22.09.2022

29.11.2022

30.11.2021

25.05.2022
06.02.2021

16.08.2021

30.05.2020

01.12.2020

Good day,
I'm a Ukrainian seafarer, holder of DP Full, wha's now living in Bucharest, Romania. | was working on PSV in
North Sea, PSV and AHTS in Haifa, Israel and FSV in Malongo, Angola performing cargo, survey and towing
operations.
I’'m highly interested in working together with you. Please, let me know if you have any open vacancy for me
starting from 17.10.2024. All necessary certificates | will do asap if needed.
Best regards,

Pohrebnoi Mykyta

Leopard

Liberty |

Seacor
Cougar

Michael G
McCall

Ara
Amsterdam

BG JADE

Rachel
Borchard

PSV — Platform
Supply/Support
Vessel

Anchor Handling
Tug Supply

OSV - Offshore
Supply Vessel

OSV - Offshore
Supply Vessel

Container

Container

Container

3129

1733

498

496

11550

12231

15315,8

Azimuth 4100

Thrusters BHP

Azimuth 7300

Thrusters BHP

13000

Jet BHP

11000

Jet BHP
9000kw

MAK 9M43 BHP

. 7770
Wartsila kw BHP

WARTSILA 17760
8RTAG62U kW BHP

Israel

Israel

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Madeira

Limassol

Marshal
Islands

Interglobal
Shipping 3001
Ltd

Interglobal
Shipping 3001
Ltd

Seacor Marine

Seacor Marine

Ara Ship
Management
BV

Second New
Horizon Owner
Lt.d

CS
CHARLOTTE
SHIPPING
COMPANY Ltd

Interglobal

Shipping
3001 Ltd

Interglobal
Shipping
3001 Ltd

OSM

OSM

Marlow
Navigation

Marlow
Navigation

Marlow
Navigation



