

Pohrebnoi Mykyta

Position applied for: 2nd Officer Date of birth: 09.04.2001 (age: 23)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: Ukraine Country of residence: Romania City of residence: Bucharest

Permanent address: Prelungirea Ghencea 350-356

Personal mobile number: +38 (098) 452-85-86 Contact number: +38 (067) 924-99-94 (father)

E-Mail: nickypogrebnoy@gmail.com

U.S. visa: No E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes

Date available from: 18.01.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 8,000 USD per month



COC & Endorsment:

Document	Qualification	Place of issue	Date of expiry	Number
Certificate of competency	2nd Officer	Ukraine	unlimited	04669/2024
COC Endorsment	2nd Officer	Ukraine	21.06.2027	04669/2024

General details:

Document	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry		
Civil passport	005506370	5119	_		
Seaman's passport	AB650419	Port Odessa	01.10.2029		
Tourist passport	FY261955	5119	16.01.2030		

Certificates:

Туре	Number	Place of issue	Date of expiry
Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats other than Fast Rescue Boats	18836	Bureau Veritas Certification QMS	09.12.2024

Security Awareness Training for all Seafarers	836763	Izmail Maritime Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	20.03.2029
Safety Familirization, Basic Training and Instruction for all Seafarers	208	Izmail Maritime Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	19.03.2029
Documentation of Special Competency for Safe Transport of Dangerous Goods	36-12, 49, 170-180	Marlow Navigation	05.03.2025
Designated Security Duties for Shipboard Personnel	744	Admiral	07.02.2025
Second Class Seaman	073261	State Service for Maritime and River Transport of Ukraine	10.02.2025
GMDSS Radio Operator	05187/2024	Harbour Master of seaport of Odessa	10.06.2027
Navigator	04669/2024	Harbour Master of seaport of Odessa	21.06.2027
Advanced Fire Fighting	1458131	Survival under Extreme Sea Condition Training Center	09.06.2027
Medical First Aid on board Ship	1455605	Izmail Marine Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	31.05.2027
Radar Navigation, Radar Plotting and use of ARPHA	1455602	Izmail Marine Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	31.05.2027
H2S	H2S22091602	Odessa Maritime Training Center	16.09.2027
HUET	HUET22091901	Odessa Maritime Training Center	19.09.2027
Rigging and Slinging Course	RS22091501	Odessa Maritime Training Center	15.09.2027
DP Full	40666	Nautical Institute	30.05.2028
Ship Security Officer	736548	Izmail Marine Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	21.08.2029
Fast Rescue Boats	309772	Izmail Marine Training Center "Marine Pro Service"	02.09.2029

Sea service:

Position	From / To	Vessel name	Vessel type	DWT	GT	ME type	ME power	Flag	Shipowner	Crewing
2nd Officer	13.09.2024 - 28.11.2024	Spirit of Emden	PSV – Platform Supply/Support Vessel	3266		4-blade CPP conter clockwise	4100 BHP	Madeira	ASSC Offshore Invest ONE GmbH & Cie. KG	Marlow Offshore Germany GmbH & Co. KG

2nd Officer	25.01.2024 - 03.05.2024	Leopard	PSV – Platform Supply/Support Vessel	3129	Azimuth Thrusters	4100 BHP	Israel	Interglobal Shipping 3001 Ltd	Interglobal Shipping 3001 Ltd
2nd Officer	20.06.2023 - 26.10.2023	Liberty I	Anchor Handling Tug Supply	1733	Azimuth Thrusters	7300 BHP	Israel	Interglobal Shipping 3001 Ltd	Interglobal Shipping 3001 Ltd
3rd Officer	23.01.2023 - 10.04.2023	Seacor Cougar	OSV - Offshore Supply Vessel	498	Jet	13000 BHP	Marshall Islands	Seacor Marine	OSM
3rd Officer	22.09.2022 - 29.11.2022	Michael G McCall	OSV - Offshore Supply Vessel	496	Jet	11000 BHP	Marshall Islands	Seacor Marine	OSM
Ordinary Seaman	30.11.2021 - 25.05.2022	Ara Amsterdam	Container	11550	MAK 9M43	9000kw BHP	Madeira	Ara Ship Management BV	Marlow Navigation
Ordinary Seaman	06.02.2021 - 16.08.2021	BG JADE	Container	12231	Wartsila	7770 kw BHP	Limassol	Second New Horizon Owner Lt.d	Marlow Navigation
Deck Cadet	30.05.2020 - 01.12.2020	Rachel Borchard	Container	15315,8	WARTSILA 8RTA62U	17760 kW BHP	Marshal Islands	CS CHARLOTTE SHIPPING COMPANY Ltd	Marlow Navigation

Documents and further information:

Good day,

I'm a Ukrainian seafarer, holder of DP Full, who's now living in Bucharest, Romania. I was working on PSV in North Sea, PSV and AHTS in Haifa, Israel and FSV in Malongo, Angola performing cargo, survey and towing operations.

I'm highly interested in working together with you. Please, let me know if you have any open vacancy for me starting from 17.10.2024. All necessary certificates I will do asap if needed.

Best regards,

Pohrebnoi Mykyta